
DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART 

Thursday, January 15 Singapore 
 

6:00 pm 

Friday, January 16 At Sea 
  

Saturday, January 17 Ko Samui, Thailand 7:00 am 5:00 pm 

Sunday, January 18 Laem Chabang, Thailand 8:00 am 
 

Monday, January 19 Laem Chabang, Thailand 
 

5:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 20 At Sea 
  

Wednesday, January 21 Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam 7:00 am 6:00 pm 

Thursday, January 22 Nha Trang, Vietnam 9:00 am 5:00 pm 

Friday, January 23 Chan May, Vietnam 10:00 am 8:00 pm 

Saturday, January 24 Halong Bay, Vietnam 12:30 pm 
 

Sunday, January 25 Halong Bay, Vietnam 
 

7:00 pm 

Monday, January 26 At Sea 
  

Tuesday, January 27 Hong Kong 6:00 am 
 

 


